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Following is the coming events and schedule: ¢ QQ ‘)
June 23 - Monday ---Practice at Band Hall in Hallsvlle 7:30 PM A Lo \

% June 24 - Tuesday Pickaway County Fair. 9:30AM Play National Anthem in front
of Grandstand on our Wagon and then parade around the Race Track

< June27 - Friday Pickaway County Fair. Play for races at 1:30 PM.
___June 30 - Monday -—- Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville 7:30 PM

/ (O July 4 - Friday - Fourth of July parade in Ashville. Parade at 11:00. Meet the
Band wagon at 10:30 AM at the parade start. Concert later.

I l July 9 - Wednesday - Ross County Fair Grounds. Play three 20 minute Concerts
at 11:55 AM - 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM.

} ;\ July 12 - Saturday - Gibsonville (SR678) Parade at 11AM. Meet at the starting
place on a farm on South side of town at 10:30 AM.

- July 14 - Monday - Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville 7:30 PM
-

/ 3 July 19 - Saturday -Firemans Festival - Laurelville. Play concert near Bank at
4:00 PM and Parade later. & 2 0D

<~ July 28 - Monday - Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville 7:30 PM

, 4‘ July 31 - Thursday - Clarksburg Field Day. Concerts at 1PM and 3PM.
].S 3 Z (2) August 2 & 3 - Saturday & Sunday - Ross Co Fair. Play for races at 12:30.

Please attend as many as possible each of the above events. We need YOU.
Wear Summer uniform until ????,



